104
S
M
D
Lead
ed
0
1

Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
±30%
(Ω)
Rated Current (mA)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
CSMS0540D-1R5N-LRH 1R5 1.5 ±30% 0.017 6400 4500 60
CSMS0540D-2R2N-LRH 2R2 2.2 ±30% 0.022 5000 3700 42
CSMS0540D-3R3N-LRH 3R3 3.3 ±30% 0.027 4000 3300 32
CSMS0540D-4R7N-LRH 4R7 4.7 ±30% 0.029 3300 3100 28
CSMS0540D-6R8M-LRH 6R8 6.8 ±20% 0.049 2800 2400 21
CSMS0540D-100M-LRH 100 10 ±20% 0.056 2300 2100 18
CSMS0540D-150M-LRH 150 15 ±20% 0.080 2000 1800 13
CSMS0540D-220M-LRH 220 22 ±20% 0.126 1500 1400 9
CSMS0540D-330M-LRH 330 33 ±20% 0.180 1300 1200 7
CSMS0540D-470M-LRH 470 47 ±20% 0.310 1100 900 6
CSMS0540D  Series (SHIELDED)
■■ SMD Wire Wound Power Inductors
Mechanical Dimensions
Electrical Specification